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Speakeasy/Speakeasy/CovadCovad CLEC CLEC
1.1 1.1 Mbps Mbps download and uploaddownload and upload
$199/month$199/month

EarthlinkEarthlink ADSL ADSL
1.51.5 Mbps Mbps download, 256k upload download, 256k upload
$40/month$40/month

TimeWarner TimeWarner Cable ModemCable Modem
3.6 MBPS download, 1MB upload3.6 MBPS download, 1MB upload
$40/month$40/month Also Cable TV andAlso Cable TV and

DTV Satellite TV inDTV Satellite TV in
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Four port DSL routerFour port DSL router
(bundled)(bundled)

Eight portEight port
10/100 10/100 BaseT BaseT Ethernet hub:Ethernet hub:
$800$800

Three port EthernetThree port Ethernet
printer server: $250printer server: $250

Category 5Category 5
Enhanced Ethernet cable:Enhanced Ethernet cable:
$300 total$300 total

HomeHome
OfficeOffice
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Projection HDTV with DVD, VCR:Projection HDTV with DVD, VCR:
$3,000$3,000
WebTVWebTV: $200: $200

4 S-VHS/ RGB4 S-VHS/ RGB
inputs, 2inputs, 2
composcompos
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Media RoomMedia Room
Ceiva Ceiva Internet Picture Frame: $300Internet Picture Frame: $300

RCA RCA EBookEBook: $200: $200

Ethernet hub: $800Ethernet hub: $800

Sony Sony GlasstronGlasstron video headset: $450 video headset: $450
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X10 TrialsX10 Trials

Three wireless cams withThree wireless cams with
X10 controller and Web link:X10 controller and Web link:
$280$280

Contends with 802.11bContends with 802.11b
EthernetEthernet
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Wireless NetWireless Net

66 Mbps Mbps access access
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Margharita Washing MachineMargharita Washing Machine
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